Mackay Thursday 16 June, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MACKAY ENTERTAINMENT & CONVENTION CENTRE Class 3
Handicap

1300 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06
07

08

$11000
Flying Sand(Wayne Pomfrett)
Star Fury(Cassandra Marsh)

Hoywedge(Bill Kenning)

Mishani Centurion(John
Manzelmann)

Monsieur Hughes(Denis Schultz)
Kodo(Peter Fleming)
Ultra Red(Ben Williams)

Unchain Jayne(Kistan Price)

Lee Attard

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Adrian Coome

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Zoe White
Chris Mclver

David J
Simmons

Ms Natalea
Summers

2 BRAVEHEARTS QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $23000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03

04
05

06
07

08

01

02
03
04

05

Embrace the Pain(Christopher
Maxfield)

Island Tang(Cassandra Marsh)
Our Boy Houdini(Jared Wehlow)

Shigzag(Neil Vagg)
Uni(John Manzelmann)

Saucey Angel(Shane Sigvart)

Rockette Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Sonic Boomer(Michael
Whitehouse)

#MACKAYPRIDE Maiden Handicap
1050 metres

$11000
Porn Star Pete(Olivia Cairns)

Insolvent(Mick A Bannon)
La Juliette(Lyle Wright)
Life's a Picnic(John Manzelmann)

Wright in It (NZ)(Lyle Wright)

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Nicole Vuille

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Alex Lawrence

David J
Simmons

David Hayse
Nathan Day

Ms Gina
Mitchell

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Nicole Vuille

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

David Hayse
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54.5
54.5

54.5
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54.0

54.0
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55.5

06 Gently Guided(Olivia Cairns) Ms Gina
Mitchell

07 La Diosa(Mark Dale) Dale Evans
08 Magic Glow(Cassandra Marsh) David J
Simmons

09 Moonshine Maggie(Rebecca Sairyn Fawke
Binder)

10  Zatochio(Olivia Cairns) Nathan Day

SUNCORP BANK BenchMark 55 Handicap
1560 metres $11000

01  Muscle Truck(John Manzelmann) Adrian Coome

02  Cornish Tales(Wayne Winters) Nathan Day
03 Lamerican(Rebecca Binder) Graham Kliese
04 Goyung Thief(Mark Dale) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

05 Montana Man(Andrew Cameron) Sairyn Fawke
06  Stylish Luck(Allan Jenkinson) David Hayse
07  Lookslikerain(John Q'Sing) David J
Simmons

08 Perfect Rainbow(Brenton Scott McCullum

Snelling)
09 Logan's Run(Mick A Bannon)
10 Hay Deet(Allen Albert)

Peter Cullen
Dale Evans

WINNING EDGE PRESENTATIONS Class 6 Plate

1200 metres $11000

01  Cyclone Kan(Lyle Wright) David ]
Simmons

02 Eljay Atom(Fred E Smith) Nathan Day

Chris Mclver
Adrian Coome
Graham Kliese

Ashley Butler

03 Eye Winsome(Peter Fleming)
04 Fast Focus(Jamie McConachy)
05 Lokum(Andrew Cameron)

06 Mahrajaan(Ray Walsh)

07 Queen Caesar(Lyle Wright) David Hayse
08  Anzus(Olivia Cairns) Ms Gina

Mitchell
09 Chinabob(Michael Whitehouse) Peter Cullen
10  Meteoros(Nippy Seymour) Stanley Watkin
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6 BARRY WILLIAMS MEMORIAL LIGHTNING OPEN Handicap

1100 metres $25000

01 Executed(Krystle Johnston) Adrian Coome
02 Sporting Page(Russell Adair) Stanley Watkin
03 Marina Sands(John O'Sing) David Hayse
04  Assimilator(Russell Adair) Dale Evans

Graham Kliese
Quayde Krogh

05 More Than a Song(Ben Williams)
06  Winged Warrior(Ricky Vale)

07 Isa Tala(Darryl Johnston) Ms Natalea
Summers
08 Rivariva(Bill Kenning) Nathan Day
09 Say I Won't(Raymond West) Scott
Sheargold
10 Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz) Ms Zoe White

H.L.BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap

1560 metres $25000
01 Lightenuff(Gary Farrell) Peter Cullen
02 Performia(Craig Smith) Quayde Krogh
03 Cleansing Ale(Shane Sigvart) David Hayse
04 Bobcat(Andrew Cameron) Graham Kliese
05 Nelamos(Christopher Maxfield) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
06 Sanosuke(Tom Button) Ms Bridget
Grylls
07 Bashan (NZ)(Tom Button) Ms Zoe White
08 Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith) Nathan Day
09 Okay Swift(Olivia Cairns) Ms Gina
Mitchell
10  Coventry(Peter Duncan) David J
Simmons

11 What's Your Secret(Dennis Alex Lawrence

Durand)
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Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




